Washington County Animal Shelter National Kennel Statistics

01/01/2012 thru 12/31/2012 (Only Dogs & Cats)

ANNUAL LIVE RELEASE RATE: 79.30%
CAT 68.44% DOG 90.85% OTHER 0.00%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 46 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy and

untreatable (see line R) and 22 animals that died or were lost in the shelter/care (see ine U).

Dog Cat Total
A BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT {1/1/2012) 28 49 77
INTAKE (Live Animals Only)
B From the Public
Healthy 1,196 732 1,828
Treatable - Rehabilitative 416 835 1,251
Treatable - Manageable 199 112 311
Unhealthy & Untreatable 98 339 437
Totals 1,909 2,018 3,027
c Incoming Transfers from Crganizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy 1 3 4
Treatable - Rehabilitative 0 1 1
Treatabie - Manageable 3 0 g
Unhealthy & Untreatable 1 0 af
Totals 5 4 9
D Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy 0 0 oK)
Treatable - Rehabifitative 6 0 B
Treatable - Manageable 1 0 ':1{
Unhealthy & Unireatable 3 0 3
Totais 10 0 10
E From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy 0 13 13
Treatable - Rehabilitative 2 20 22
Treatabie - Manageable 8 3 e
Unhealthy & Untreatable 20 13 33
Totals 30 49 79
F TotaiIntake [B+ C+ D+ E ] 1,954 2,071 4,(}25
G Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhaalthy & Untreatable Oniy) 290 -43 C 33
H ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [ F minus G | 1,934 2,058 3,ggé




“w Ao v o 2=

ADOPTIONS
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitative
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Unireatable

Totals

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Communify/Coalition
Heatthy

Treatable - Rehabifitative
Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable
Totals

OUTGOING TRANSFERS tc Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitative
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

Totals

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

DOG AND CATS EUTHANIZED
Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Rehabilitable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable {includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Urhealthy & Untreatable (includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Total Euthanasia [M+ N+ O+ P}
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia {(Unheaithy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA L Q minus R |
SUBTOTAL QUTCOMES [t1+J+K+ L+ S]

Excludes Owner Guardian Reguested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable
Only}

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T+ U]
ENDING SHELTER COUNT (12/31/2012)

224
120
23

371

39
o8
22

120

61
56
32
155

1,101

1,923

1,925
30

371
307
18
25
721

234
230
14
24
502

27
10
28
66

110

80
128

456
664

~19
645

2,044
20

2,064
37

505
427
29

1,002
273
288

36
25
622

a8
.
80

221

4211

o1
199
577
867

821

3,967
22
3,989
67

Copyright 2005 HLP Inc. (562) 592-9899 All Rights Reserved

www.chameleonbeach.com




Animal Statistics Table: Animal Control & Traditional Shelter

e Ht Vrieww Fowndation

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Washington County Animal Services Dog Cat Total
DATE OF REPORT: January 1 2012 to December 31 2012
A |BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (date) January 1 2012 28 49 77
INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public
Healthy 1196 732 1928
Treatable ~ Rehabititatable 415 835 1250
Treatable — Manageable 199 112 31
Unhealthy & Untreatable g9 339 438
B |Subtotal Intake from the Public 1909 2018 3927
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs)
Heaithy | 3 4
Treatable — Rehabilitatable 0 I 1
Treatable — Manageable 3 0 3
1 1 0 1
C |Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Comnunity/Coalition 5 4 9
Incoming Transfers from QOrganizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs)
Healthy ¥ 0 0
Treatable — Rehabilitatable O 0 6
Treatable — Manageable ] 0 I
Unhealthy & Untreatable 3 0 3
D {Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Qrgs outside Community/Coalition 10 0 10
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Futhanasia
Healthy 0 13 13
Treatable — Rehabilitatable 2 20 22
Treatable — Manageable 8 3 11
tInhealthy & Unireatable 20 13 33
E [Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia 30 49 79
F |Total Intake [B+C+D +E] 1954 2071 4025
G {Owner/Guardian Requested Fathanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) 20 i3 33
H {ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus (3 1934 2058 3992
ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted hy the public)
Healthy 224 371 595
Treatable — Rehabilitatable 120 307 427
Treatable ~ Manageable 23 18 41
Unhealthy & Untreatable 4 25 29
I |TOTAL ADOPTIONS 371 721 1092
QUTGOING TRANSFERS ro Organizations within Community/Coalition {specify orgs)
Healthy 39 234 273
Treatable ~ Rehabilitatable 58 230 288
Treatable — Manageable 22 14 36
Unhealthy & Untreatable 1 24 25
J {TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition 120 502 622
OUTGOING TRANSFERS 1o Organizations ouiside Community/Coalition (specify orgs)
Healthy 0 1 7
Treatable — Rehabilitatable 61 27 88
Treatable — Manageable 56 10 66
Unhealthy & Untreatable 32 28 60
K {TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Community/Coalition 155 66 221




L |[RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN 1101 110 1211
DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
M [Healthy  {Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 0 0 0
N |Treatable — Rehabilitatable  (Ineludes Ovwner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) I 80 91
O iTreatable — Manageabie (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 71 128 199
P [Unhealthy & Untreatable (fncludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 121 456 577
Q |Total Euthanasia [M+ N+ O+ P] 203 664 867
R [Owner/Guardian Requested Futhanasia (Unbealthy & Untreatable Only) 27 19 40
S |ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA |Q minus R] 176 645 821
SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES |1 +J+ K+ L+8] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Futhanasia
T {(Unhealthy & Unireatable Only) 1923 2044 3967
U |DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE 2 20 22
TOTAL OUTCOMES [T+ U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &
V | Unireatable Only} 1925 20064 308G
W [ENDING SHELTER COUNT (date) 30 37 67
In a perfect world, the Ending Count is equal to the Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake
(F) minus all Qutcomes (R+V). --—--—- 30 37 67

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss
something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). 1f all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending
Count

COMMENTS:

I agree that in completing this form, we have used the Maddie's Fund definitions of “Healthy,” “Treatable -
Manageable,” “Treatable - Rehabilitatable,” and “Unhealthy & Untreatable” as set forth in the attached

document titled, “Maddie’s Fund® Categorizat

Signature: Date:




