Washington County Animal Shelter National Kennel Statistics 01/01/2012 thru 12/31/2012 (Only Dogs & Cats)

ANNUAL LIVE RELEASE RATE: 79.30% CAT 68.44% DOG 90.85% OTHER 0.00%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 46 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy and untreatable (see line R) and 22 animals that died or were lost in the shelter/care (see line U).

		Dog	Cat	Total
Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1/1/2012)	28	49	77
	INTAKE (Live Animals Only)			
В	From the Public			
	Healthy	1,196	732	1,928
	Treatable - Rehabilitative	416	835	1,251
	Treatable - Manageable	199	112	311
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	98	339	437
	Totals	1,909	2,018	3,927
С	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	1	3	4
ŧ	Treatable - Rehabilitative	0	1	1
	Treatable - Manageable	3	0	3
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	1	0	747
	Totals	5	4	9
D	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable - Rehabilitative	6	0	6
	Treatable - Manageable	1	0	74
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	3	0	1 3
	Totals	10	0	10
E	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia		-	, ,
	Healthy	0	13	13
	Treatable - Rehabilitative	2	20	22
	Treatable - Manageable	8	3	1.11
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	20	13	33
	Totals	30	49	79
F	Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	1,954	2,071	4,025
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	-20	-13	-33
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	1,934	2,058	3,992

	ADOPTIONS			······································
	Healthy	224	371	595
	Treatable - Rehabilitative	120	307	427
	Treatable - Manageable	23	18	41
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	4	25	- 2 9
	Totals	371	721	1,092
J	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	39	234	273
	Treatable - Rehabilitative	58	230	288
	Treatable - Manageable	22	14	36
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	1	24	25
	Totals	120	502	622
K	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	6	1	7
	Treatable - Rehabilitative	61	27	1,88 1,7
	Treatable - Manageable	56	10	88 66 60
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	32	28	60
	Totals	155	66	221
Ĺ	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	1,101	110	1,211
	DOG AND CATS EUTHANIZED			774 ·
M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
N	Treatable - Rehabilitable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	11	80	91 91
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	71	128	199
P	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	121	456	57,7
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	203	664	867
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	-27	-19	-46
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	176	645	821
T	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable			821 3,967
	Only)	1,923	2,044	3,967
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER CARE	2	20	22
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T+U]	1,925	2,064	3,989
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (12/31/2012)	30	37	67

Copyright 2005 HLP Inc. (562) 592-9899 All Rights Reserved www.chameleonbeach.com

Animal Statistics Table: Animal Control & Traditional Shelter



	The Ret Return Toundation			
	NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Washington County Animal Services	Dog	Cat	Total
	DATE OF REPORT: January 1 2012 to December 31 2012		·	
A	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (date) January 1 2012	28	49	77
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)			
	From the Public			
	Healthy	1196	732	1928
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	415	835	1250
	Treatable - Manageable	199	112	311
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	99	339	438
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	1909	2018	3927
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs)			
	Healthy	1	3	4
	Treatable – Rehabilitatable	0	1	1
	Treatable – Manageable	3	0	3
	Unhealthy & Untreatable MULT 1 Dog./ OHS 3 Dogs/SWW 1 Dog. 3 Cats / CAT 1 Cat	1	0	1
	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Community/Coalition	5	4	9
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs)		*	
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable – Rehabilitatable	6	0	6
		1	0	1
	Treatable – Manageable			
핒	Unhealthy & Untreatable	3	0	3
ע	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Community/Coalition	10	0	10
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia			
	Healthy	0	13	13
	Treatable – Rehabilitatable	2	20	22
	Treatable – Manageable	8	3	11
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	20	13	33
	Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	30	49	79
	Total Intake [B+C+D+E]	1954	2071	4025
· ~	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)		1	^ ^
		20	13	33
	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	1934	2058	33 3992
H	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]			
H	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public)	1934	2058	3992
H	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy	1934	2058 371	3992 595
H	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable	1934 224 120	2058 371 307	3992 595 427
H	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable	1934 224 120 23	371 307 18	3992 595 427 41
H	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	224 120 23 4	371 307 18 25	3992 595 427 41 29
H	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable	1934 224 120 23	371 307 18	3992 595 427 41
H	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs)	1934 224 120 23 4 371	371 307 18 25 721	3992 595 427 41 29 1092
I	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy	224 120 23 4 371	2058 371 307 18 25 721	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273
I	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable	1934 224 120 23 4 371 39 58	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288
I	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable	224 120 23 4 371	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230 14	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288 36
I	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	1934 224 120 23 4 371 39 58 22 1	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230 14 24	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288 36 25
I	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition	1934 224 120 23 4 371 39 58	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230 14	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288 36
I	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition CAT 387 Cats/ MULT 4 Dogs/ SWW 16 Cats, 7 Dogs/ OHS 99 Cats 109 Dogs	1934 224 120 23 4 371 39 58 22 1	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230 14 24	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288 36 25
I	ADDJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition CAT 387 Cats/ MULT 4 Dogs/ SWW 16 Cats, 7 Dogs/ OHS 99 Cats 109 Dogs OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs)	1934 224 120 23 4 371 39 58 22 1 120	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230 14 24 502	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288 36 25 622
I	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Trotal OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition CAT 387 Cats/ MULT 4 Dogs/ SWW 16 Cats, 7 Dogs/ OHS 99 Cats 109 Dogs OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy	1934 224 120 23 4 371 39 58 22 1 120	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230 14 24 502	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288 36 25 622
I	ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition CAT 387 Cats/ MULT 4 Dogs/ SWW 16 Cats, 7 Dogs/ OHS 99 Cats 109 Dogs OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable	1934 224 120 23 4 371 39 58 22 1 120 6 61	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230 14 24 502	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288 36 25 622
I	ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition CAT 387 Cats/ MULT 4 Dogs/ SWW 16 Cats, 7 Dogs/ OHS 99 Cats 109 Dogs OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable	1934 224 120 23 4 371 39 58 22 1 120 6 61 56	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230 14 24 502	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288 36 25 622 7 88 66
I	ADOPTIONS (only dogs and cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Rehabilitatable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Community/Coalition CAT 387 Cats/ MULT 4 Dogs/ SWW 16 Cats, 7 Dogs/ OHS 99 Cats 109 Dogs OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitatable	1934 224 120 23 4 371 39 58 22 1 120 6 61	2058 371 307 18 25 721 234 230 14 24 502	3992 595 427 41 29 1092 273 288 36 25 622

L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	1101	110	1211
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
М	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
N	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	11	80	91
0	Treatable – Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	71	128	199
P	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	121	456	577
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	203	664	867
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	27	19	46
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA Q minus R	176	645	821
-				
	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia			
Т	(Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	1923	2044	3967
<u> </u>				
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	2	20	22
	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &			
V	Untreatable Only)	1925	2064	3989
			<u>_</u>	
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (date)	30	37	67

In a perfect world, the Ending Count is equal to the Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake

(F) minus all Outcomes (R+V). ---->

30

37

67

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending Count

COMMENTS:

I agree that in completing this form, we have used the Maddie's Fund definitions of "Healthy," "Treatable
Manageable," "Treatable - Rehabilitatable," and "Unhealthy & Untreatable" as set forth in the attached
document titled, "Maddie's Fund® Categorizat

Signature:	Date: